3M Ergonomics
Office Supplies Division — Full Line Product Catalogue
Making Greener Solutions
				    A Priority
Solutions You Need
Comfort You Deserve
Your Health. Your Environment.
Our Expertise.

g
Ar
ea
(D
iag
on
al
)
Fr
am
e
Co
lo
ur
Frameless Notebook/LCD Privacy Filters Frameless Mounting/In-Bezel Design
PF12.1 • • • • 4:3 12.1" Standard Notebook 7.3125" x 9.75" 12.0625" N/A
PF13.3 • • • • 4:3 13.3" Standard Notebook 8" x 10.625" 13.625" N/A
PF14.1 • • • • 4:3 14.1" Standard Notebook 8.4375" x 11.25" 14.0625" N/A
PF15.0 • • • • 4:3 15.0" Standard LCD 9" x 12" 15.0" N/A
PF17.0 • • • • 5:4 17.0" Standard LCD 10.6875" x 13.3125" 17.0625" N/A
PF18.1 • • • • 5:4 18.1" Standard LCD 11.3125" x 14.125" 8.0625" N/A
PF19.0 • • • • 5:4 19.0" Standard LCD 11.875" x 14.7125" 19.0" N/A
PF20.1 • • • • 4:3 20.1" Standard LCD 12.125" x 16.125" 20.125" N/A
PF21.3 • • • • 4:3 21.3" Standard LCD 12.75" x 17" 21.3125" N/A
PF8.9W • • • • • 16:9 8.9" Widescreen Netbook 4.5" x 7.6875" 8.875" N/A
PF10.1W • • • • • 16:9 10.1" Widescreen Netbook 4.9375" x 8.8125" 10.0625" N/A
PF11.6W9 • • • • • 16:9 11.6" Widescreen Netbook 5.6875" x 10.125" 11.625" N/A
PF12.1W • • • • • 16:10 12.1" Widescreen Notebook 6.4375" x 10.3125" 12.125" N/A
PF12.5W9 • • • • • 16:9 12.5" Widescreen Notebook 6.125" x 10.9375" 12.5" N/A
PF13.3W • • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125" N/A
PF13.3W9 • • • • • 16:9 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 6.5" x 11.5625" 13.25" N/A
PF14.0W • • • • • 16:9 14.0" Widescreen Notebook 6.875" x 12.1875" 14.0" N/A
PF14.1W • • • • • 16:10 14.1" Widescreen Notebook 7.5" x 11.9375" 14.125" N/A
PF15.4W • • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen Notebook 8.1875" x 13.0625" 15.4375" N/A
PF15.6W • • • • • 16:9 15.6" Widescreen Notebook 7.625" x 13.5625" 15.5625" N/A
PF16.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 16.0" Widescreen Notebook 7.875" x 13.9375" 16.0625" N/A
PF17.0W • • • • • 16:10 17.0" Widescreen Notebook 9.0625" x 14.5" 17.0625" N/A
PF17.3W • • • • • 16:9 17.3" Widescreen Notebook 8.5" x 15.0625" 17.3125" N/A
PF18.4W9 • • • • • 16:9 18.4" Widescreen Notebook 9.0625" x 16.0625" 18.5" N/A
PF18.5W • • • • • 16:9 18.5" Widescreen LCD 9.0625" x 16.125" 18.5625" N/A
PF19.0W • • • • • 16:10 19.0" Widescreen LCD 10.0625" x 16.0625" 18.9375" N/A
PF20.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 20.0" Widescreen LCD  9.8125" x 17.4375" 20.0" N/A
PF20.1W • • • • • 16:10 20.1" Widescreen LCD 10.6875" x 17.125" 20.1875" N/A
PF21.5W • • • • • 16:9 21.5" Widescreen LCD 10.5625" x 18.75" 21.5625" N/A
PF21.6W • • • • • 16:10 21.6" Widescreen LCD 11.429" x 18.276" 21.5625" N/A
PF22.0W • • • • • 16:10 22.0" Widescreen LCD 18.67" x 11.21" 22.0" N/A
PF23.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 23.0" Widescreen LCD 11.3125" x 20.0625" 23.0" N/A
PF23.6W9 • • • • • 16:9 23.6" Widescreen LCD 11.5625" x 20.5625" 23.5625" N/A
PF24.0W • • • • • 16:10 24.0" Widescreen LCD 12.75" x 20.4375" 24.125" N/A
PF24.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 24.0" Widescreen LCD 11.8125" x 20.9375" 24.0" N/A
PF25.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 25.0" Widescreen LCD 12.25" x 21.8125" 25.0" N/A
PF26.0W • • • • • 16:10 26.0" Widescreen LCD 13.5625" x 21.6875" 25.5625" N/A
PF27.0W • • • • • 16:10 27.0" Widescreen LCD 14.3125" x 22.9375" 27.0625" N/A
PF27.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 27.0" Widescreen LCD 13.25" x 23.5625" 27.0625" N/A
PF28.0W • • • • • 16:10 28.0" Widescreen LCD 14.625" x 23.375" 27.5625" N/A
PF30.0W • • • • • 16:10 30.0" Widescreen LCD 15.75" x 25.1875" 29.75" N/A
Frameless Gold Netbook/Notebook Privacy Filters
GPF17.0 • • • • 5:4 17.0" Standard LCD 10.6785" x 13.9375" 17.0625" N/A
GPF19.0 • • • • 5:4 19.0" Standard LCD 11.875" x 14.8125" 19.0" N/A
GPF8.9W • • • • 16:9 8.9" Widescreen Netbook 4.5" x 7.6875" 8.875" N/A
GPF10.1W • • • • 16:9 10.1" Widescreen Netbook 4.9375" x 8.8125" 10.0625" N/A
GPF11.6W9 • • • • 16:9 11.6" Widescreen Netbook 5.6875" x 10.125" 11.625" N/A
GPF12.1W • • • • 16:10 12.1" Widescreen Notebook 6.4375" x 10.3125" 12.125" N/A
GPF12.5W9 • • • • 16:9 12.5" Widescreen Notebook 6.125" x 10.9375" 12.5" N/A
GPF13.3W • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125" N/A
GPF13.3W9 • • • • 16:9 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 6.5" x 11.5625" 13.25" N/A
GPF14.0W • • • • 16:9 14.0" Widescreen Notebook 6.875" x 12.1875" 14.0" N/A
GPF14.1W • • • • 16:10 14.1" Widescreen Notebook 7.5" x 11.9375" 14.125" N/A
GPF15.4W • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen Notebook 8.1875" x 13.0625" 15.4375" N/A
GPF15.6W • • • • 16:9 15.6" Widescreen Notebook 7.625" x 13.5625" 15.5625" N/A
GPF17.0W • • • • 16:10 17.0" Widescreen Notebook 9.0625" x 14.5" 17.0625" N/A
GPF19.0W • • • • 16:10 19.0" Widescreen Notebook 10.0625" x 16.0625" 18.9375" N/A
Frameless MacBook® Air, MacBook® Pro and iMac® Privacy Filters *MacBook Pro filters fit models 2009 to present
PFMA11 • • • • • 16:10 11.0" Widescreen MacBook® Air 5.6875" x 10.125" 11.625" N/A
PFMA13 • • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Air 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125" N/A
PFMP13* • • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 8.375" x 12.5625" 15.125" N/A
PFMP15* • • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 9.25" x 14.125" 16.875" N/A
PFMP17* • • • • • 16:10 17.0" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 9.9375" x 15.25" 18.1875" N/A
PFMI27 • • • • • 16:9 27.0" Widescreen iMac® 15.25" x 25.5625" 29.75" N/A
GPFMA11 • • • • 16:10 11.0" Widescreen MacBook® Air 5.6875" x 10.125" 11.625" N/A
GPFMA13 • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Air 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125" N/A
GPFMP13 • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 8.375" x 12.5625" 15.125" N/A
GPFMP15 • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 9.25" x 14.125" 16.875" N/A
GPFMP17 • • • • 16:10 17.0" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 9.9375" x 15.25" 18.1875" N/A
Framed Desktop LCD Privacy Filters
PF317 • • • 95% 5:4
17.0" Standard LCD
15.0" – 17.0" Standard CRT